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“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”



Buatlar
THERMOPLASTIC BOX

Board

BOARDS

Kablo Kanalları
CABLE TRUNKING

Spiral Borular
SPIRALS PIPES

Aspiratörler

ASPIRATORS

Kablo Bağları

CABLE TIES
Proje Cepleri

Proje CepleriS

Elektronik Cihaz Kutular
ELEKTRONIC DEVICE BOXES

Perde Ray ACCESSORIESı
CURTAIN RAIL
ACCESSORIES 

Mobilya ACCESSORIESı
FURNITURE ACCESSORIES

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”



ABOUT US
Since 1992, our company has be Width a supplier and solution
partner for numerous high-quality plastic products. It has prov Width
itself through its commitm Widtht to quality, price advantage, and
delivery time. Ak-İş Kalıp will continue to dedicate itself to R&D and
design activities in the future to address challe Widthes faced by
various sectors, both with existing products and systems.

Our Quality Policy
To  Widthsure customer satisfaction with our products and services. To
develop products that meet and exceed the needs of our customers in
domestic and international markets. To use raw materials and auxiliary
materials that comply with internationally accepted standards. To cultivate
educated, responsible, constantly self-improving, and fri Widthdly
personnel. To produce in clean and safe conditions. To closely monitor
ever-changing technology and keep production techniques up-to-date. To
continuously improve our production processes and quality managem
Widtht system. To  Widthsure maximum quality and  Widthsure fast,
reliable, and cost-effective production.



WHAT
ARE 
WE DOING?

Mold Design
The highly equipped AK-İŞ KALIP Mold Shop produces plastic
injection molds, progressive molds, cutting molds, and forms.
Mold manufacturing is also carried out.

Design and R&D
AK-İŞ Kalıp designs molds and parts using various computer
programs (CATIA, MASTERCAM, SOLIDWORKS, AUTO DESK
MOLDFLOW).

Plastic Injection
In our production departm Widtht, there are a total of 18 plastic
injection machines equipped with advanced technology, with
tonnages ranging from 120 to 1080.

Our Brands
AK-İŞ KALIP provides the best service in following up with its
customers with the SEBOX and MOBAX brands and investme
Widths it has created.

www.akiskalip.com

https://www.akiskalip.com/kurumsal/#
https://www.akiskalip.com/kurumsal/#
https://www.akiskalip.com/kurumsal/#
https://www.akiskalip.com/kurumsal/#
https://www.akiskalip.com/kurumsal/#
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Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A130 Opaque 200 300 130

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A150 Opaque 250 350 150

EA150 Opaque 250 350 150

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A170 Opaque 300 400 170

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A220 Opaque 300 400 220

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A190 Opaque 350 500 190

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A210 Opaque 250 350 210

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

EA150

A150

OPAQUE COVER
BOARD



Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A180 Opaque 400 500 180

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A240 Opaque 400 500 240

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A200 Opaque 400 600 200

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A250 Opaque 500 700 250

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

A260 Opaque 600 800 260 ASK PRİCE

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

OPAQUE COVER
BOARD
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Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P130 Transparent 200 300 130

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P150 Transparent 250 350 150

EP150 Transparent 250 350 150

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P170 Transparent 300 400 170

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P220 Transparent 300 400 220

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P190 Transparent 350 500 190

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P210 Transparent 250 350 210

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

EP150

P150

TRANSPARENT  COVER
BOARD



www.akiskalip.com

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P180 Transparent 400 500 180

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P240 Transparent 400 500 240

Avaliable colors

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P200 Transparent 400 600 200

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P250 Transparent 500 700 250

Art. No Lid Type  Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

P260 Transparent 600 800 260 ASK PRİCE

All dimensions are in mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

TRANSPARENT  COVER
BOARD



Art. No Number of Modules Size Price

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

NEW PRODUCT

MONOPHASE & TRIPHASE

“ Q u a l i t y  i n  P r o d u c t i o n ,  E x p e r t i s e  i n  M o l d i n g ”



Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A150F8 8 Modul 250*350*150

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A170F12 12 Modul 300*400*170

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A190F15 15 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A200F34 34 Modul 400*600*200

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

OPAQUE COVER 
MODULAR BOARD

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm



Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A150F16 16 Modul 250*350*150

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A170F24 24 Modul 300*400*170

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A190F45 45 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A200F68 68 Modul 400*600*200

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

OPAQUE COVER 
MODULAR BOARD



Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A190F30 30 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A200F17 17 Modul 400*600*200

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A200F34 34 Modul 400*600*200

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

A200F51 51 Modul 400*600*200

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

OPAQUE COVER 
MODULAR BOARD



Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P150F8 8 Modul 250*350*150

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P170F12 12 Modul 300*400*170

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P190F15 15 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P200F34 34 Modul 400*600*200

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

TRANSPARENT COVER 
MODULAR BOARD



Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P150F16 16 Modul 250*350*150

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P170F24 24 Modul 300*400*170

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P190F45 45 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P200F68 68 Modul 400*600*200

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

TRANSPARENT COVER 
MODULAR BOARD



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P190F30 30 Modul 350*500*190

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P200F17 17 Modul 400*600*200

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P200F34 34 Modul 400*600*200

Art. No Number of
Modules Size Price

P200F51 51 Modul 400*600*200

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

TRANSPARENT COVER 
MODULAR BOARD
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Product Art. No Size Price

Panel Rail SC-130 200*300

Panel Rail SC-150 250*350

Panel Rail SC-170 300*400

Panel Rail SC-190 350*500

Panel Rail SC-180 400*500

Panel Rail SC-200 400*600

Panel Rail SC-250 500*700

Product Art. No Raw Price

Board Key PA-1 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Wall Mounting
Bracket DM-1 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Board Key PK-1 ABS

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”



www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

Product Art. No Raw Price

Side Plastic Post PYP 150 ABS

Side Plastic Post PYP 170 ABS

Side Plastic Post PYP 190 ABS

Side Plastic Post PYP 200 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Rail Sheet PRY 150 ABS

Rail Sheet PRY 170 ABS

Rail Sheet PRY 190 ABS

Rail Sheet PRY 200 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Curtain Plastic PSP 150 ABS

Curtain Plastic PSP 170 ABS

Curtain Plastic PSP 190 ABS

Curtain Plastic PSP 200 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Plain Curtain Plastic PDP 150 ABS

Plain Curtain Plastic PDP 170 ABS

Plain Curtain Plastic PDP 190 ABS

Plain Curtain Plastic PDP 200 ABS

Product Art. No Raw Price

Base Plastic PTP 150 ABS

Base Plastic PTP 170 ABS

Base Plastic PTP 190 ABS

Base Plastic PTP 200 ABS

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

MODULAR BOARD 
ACCESSORIES
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“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

85.SOFT-01 200 Piece 85*85*40 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1800-01 60  Piece 85*85*40 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1805-01 50  Piece 85*85*40 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1810-11 48  Piece 110*110*72 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1810-33 48  Piece 110*110*97 ABS

THERMOPLASTIC
BOX

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1810-55 48  Piece 110*110*122 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1810-77 36  Piece 110*110*147 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1811-01 24  Piece 110*220*72 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1811-05 24  Piece 110*220*122 ABS

Art. No Number of
Pieces in a Box Size Raw Price

1815-02 24  Piece 150*150*80 ABS

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

TERMOPLASTIC
BOX
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Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK12-12 12 x 12 320 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK15-10 15 x 10 300 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK16-16 16 x 16 180 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK20-10 20 x 10 240 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK25-16 25 x 16 154 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK25-25 25 x 25 96 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

PVC
CABLE TRUNKING

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK30-20 30 x 20 100 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK40-16 40 x 16 84 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK40-25 40 x 25 80 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK40-40 40 x 40 72 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK50-50 50 x 50 30 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK60-40 60 x 40 48 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

PVC
CABLE TRUNKING



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK60-60 60 x 60 40 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK75-75 75 x 75 32 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK80-40 80 x 40 36 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK80-60 80 x 60 32 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK100-40 100 x 40 28 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AK100-100 100 x 100 12 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

PVC
CABLE TRUNKING



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB12-12 12 x 12 320 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB15-10 15 x 10 300 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB16-16 16 x 16 180 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB20-10 20 x 10 240 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB25-16 25 x 16 154 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

ADHESIVE
CABLE TRUNKING



www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB25-25 25 x 25 96 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB40-16 40 x 16 84 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB40-25 40 x 25 80 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB40-40 40 x 40 72 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKB60-40 60 x 40 48 mt.

All dimensions are in mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

ADHESIVE
CABLE TRUNKING



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS25-25 25 x 25 100 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS25-40 25 x 40 80 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS25-60 25 x 60 48 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS40-40 40 x 40 72 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS40-60 40 x 60 48 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

SLOTTED
CABLE TRUNKING

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS60-60 60 x 60 32 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS60-80 60 x 80 24 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS80-60 80 x 60 24 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKS80-80 80 x 80 18 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

SLOTTED
CABLE TRUNKING



Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKFT50-12 50 x 12 60 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box Quantity Price

AKFTY50-12 50 x 12 60 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKFT70-20 70 x 20 60 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKFTY70-20 70 x 20 60 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKFT90-20 90 x 20 20 mt.

Art. No Size Inside Box
Quantity Price

AKFTY90-20 90 x 20 20 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

FLOOR TYPE
CABLE TRUNKING

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm
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Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

154 01 Inside
Corner 12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

153 01 Outside
 Corner 10 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

151 01 L Corner 12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

151 02 T Corner 12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

155 01 Ending 24 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

156 01 Channel Joining
Additional 24 Piece

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

CABLE TRUNKING
ACCESSORIES

www.akiskalip.com



Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

150 01
Single Socket

80*80
24 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

152 01
Single Socket

80*80
12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

157 02
Double Frame

45*45
12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

158 03
Triple Frame

45*45
12 Piece

Art. No Product Box Quantity Price

160 04
Quadruple Frame

45*45
20 Piece

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

SOCKET
MOUNTING SET

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm
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Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA87 6 Recessed

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA89 9 Recessed

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA93 16 Recessed

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA95 24 Recessed

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA97 36 Recessed

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SA91 12 Recessed

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

RECESSED
FUSE BOXES



Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU86 6 Surface
Mounted

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU88 9 Surface
Mounted

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU92 16 Surface
Mounted

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU94 24 Surface
Mounted

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU96 36 Surface
Mounted

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Number of
Modules

 Width
mm

Length
mm

Height
mm Price

SU90 12 Surface
Mounted

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

SURFACE MOUNTED
FUSE BOXES
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“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Wall Socket 1KMP-F 30 Pcs 180 Pcs

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

MONOPHASE
RUBBER SOCKETS

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

2-Group
Socket 2KMP-F 18 Pcs 108 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

3-Group
Socket 3 KMP-f 14 Pcs 84 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

4-Group
Socket 4KMP-F 10 Pcs 60 Pcs



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Single Group
Socket 1KTP 20 Pcs 120 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

2-Group
Socket 2KTP 12 Pcs 72 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

3-Group
Socket 3KTP 8 Pcs 48 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

1 Three phase
2 single phase
3 Way Socket

1T2M 8 Pcs 48 Pcs

2 Three phase
1 single phase
3 Way Socket 2T1M 8 Pcs 48 Pcs

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

MONOPHASE & TRIPHASE
RUBBER SOCKETS



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Board Socket IPS-F 30 Pcs 300 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Rail Type
Board Socket RTUPS 10 Pcs 200 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Single-Phase
Extension

Socket
KDP-F 40 Pcs 240 Pcs

Product Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Single-Phase
Extension

Socket
KDPT 25 Pcs 150 Pcs

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

SINGLE
RUBBER SOCKETS



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Model Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Three-phase
Extension

Socket
KDPT 25 Pcs 150 Pcs

Model Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Plug with
Handle KEFLK-F 25 Pcs 150 Pcs

Model Art. No Box Quantity Box Piece Price

Plain Plug KEF-F 25 Pcs 150 Pcs

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

SINGLE
RUBBER SOCKETS
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“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Product Art. No Product Tanıtımı Price

Empty Reel
(Wireless) PMK-1000-F Plastic Reel

50m Capacity

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

Product Art. No Product Tanıtımı Price

Plastic Spool 
20 Meters

PMK-20315-F
Plastic Reel
3x1,5 mm
 TTR Cable

Plastic Spool 
35 Meters

PMK-35315-F
Plastic Reel

3x1,5 mm
 TTR Cable

Plastic Spool 
50 Meters

PMK-50315-F
Plastic Reel

3x1,5 mm
 TTR Cable

Plastic Spool 
20 Meters

PMK-20325-F
Plastic Reel
3x2,5 mm 
TTR Cable

Plastic Spool 
30 Meters

PMK-30325-F
Plastic Reel
3x2,5 mm 
TTR Cable

Plastic Spool 
40 Meters

PMK-40325-F
Plastic Reel
3x2,5 mm 
TTR Cable

Plastic Spool
 50 Meters

PMK-50325-F
Plastic Reel
3x2,5 mm 
TTR Cable

PLASTIC CABLE
REELS



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Product Art. No Product
Promotion Price

Metal Empty Reel
(Wireless) MMP-1000-F Metal Reel

50m Capacity

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

METAL CABLE
REELS

Product Art. No Product Promotion Price

Metal Spool
20 Meters MMP-20315-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
35 Meters MMP-35315-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
50 Meters MMP-50315-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
20 Meters MMP-20325-F

Metal Reel
3x2,5 mm 

TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
30 Meters MMP-30325-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
40 Meters MMP-40325-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover

Metal Spool
50 Meters MMP-50325-F

Metal Reel
3x1,5 mm

 TTR Cable Cover
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 Ø 32 mm



Product Name Size  Meter Price

Steel Spiral 9 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 11 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 14 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 16 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 18 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 21 mm 50 mt.

Steel Spiral 26 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 29 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 32 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 35 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 37 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 40 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 42 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 45 mm 25 mt.

Steel Spiral 50 mm 25 mt.

STEEL SPIRAL

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”



Product Name Size  Meter Price

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 9 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 11 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 14 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 16 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 18 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 21 mm 50 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 26 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 29 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 32 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 35 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 37 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 40 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 42 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 45 mm 25 mt.

PVC Insulated 
Steel Spiral 50 mm 25 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

PVC INSULATED
STEEL SPIRAL

www.akiskalip.comAll dimensions are in mm

Avaliable colors



Product Name Size  Meter Price

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
9 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
11 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
14 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
16 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
18 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
21 mm 50 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
26 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
29 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
32 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
35 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
37 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
40 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
42 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
45 mm 25 mt.

Insulated Steel
Spiral with Guide

Wire
50 mm 25 mt.

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

INSULATED STEEL SPIRAL
 WITH GUIDE WIRE

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm
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Art. No  Revolution
Speed Power Price

ASP100 2250 Rpm 12 W

Art. No  Revolution
Speed Power Price

ASP120 1900 Rpm 15 W

Art. No  Revolution
Speed Power Price

ASP150 1800 Rpm 20 W

ASPIRATORS

www.akiskalip.comAll dimensions are in mm

Avaliable colors

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”
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Art. No Product Box
Quantity Price

PA20 NO:1 Heat Resistant 
Plastic 50 PCS

PA30 NO:2 Heat Resistant 
Plastic 50 PCS

PA40 NO:3 Heat Resistant 
Plastic 50 PCS

PA50 NO:4 Heat Resistant 
Plastic 50 PCS

PA60 NO:5 Heat Resistant 
Plastic 50 PCS

Art. No Product Box
Quantity Price

ACK2002 2-Way-Open
Close Terminals 100 PCS

ACK2003 3- Way-Open
Close Terminals 100 PCS

ACK2004 4- AWay-Open
Close Terminals 100 PCS

ACK2005 5- Way-Open
Close Terminals 100 PCS

Art. No Product Box
Quantity Price

GBK252 2- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

GBK253 3- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

GBK254 4- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

GBK255 5- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

GBK256 6- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

GBK258 8- Way Plug-in
Terminal 100 PCS

Avaliable colors

TERMINALS

www.akiskalip.com

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”



Art. No Product Box
Quantity Price

BSK02 2-Way Push-in
Terminal 1.000 PCS

BSK03 3-Way Push-in
Terminal 1.000 PCS

Art. No Product Box
Quantity Price

PCT221
1-Way Double

Sided Clow
Terminal

100 PCS

PCT222
2-Way Double

Sided Clow
Terminal

100 PCS

PCT223
3-Way Double

Sided Clow
Terminal

100 PCS

Avaliable colors

www.akiskalip.com

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

TERMINALS
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2,5 x 150 mm

3,6 x 250 mm

2,5 x 200 mm



Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

14 1822 1 100 PCS 2,5 x 150 mm

Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

14 1846 1 100 PCS 2,5 x 200 mm

Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

14 3574 1 100 PCS 3,6 x 250 mm

CABLE TİE
“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm
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Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

TYPE-301 100 PCS 30-42 mm

Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

TYPE-302 100 PCS 36-50 mm

Art. No Box Quantity Size Price

TYPE-303 100 PCS 52-72 mm

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

CABLE CLAMPS

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm
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Art. No Product Size (cm) Price

AK-20 M Widthhol
Plain Lıd 20*20*20

Art. No Product Size (cm) Price

AK-304 (4 Outputs) 30*30*30

AK-306 (6 Outputs) 30*30*30

Art. No Product Size (cm) Price

AK-404 (4 Outputs) 40*40*40

AK-406 (6 Outputs) 40*40*40

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Art. No Product Size (cm) Price

AK-554 (4 Outputs) 55*55*50

AK-556 (6 Outputs) 55*55*50

MANHOLE

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in cm
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“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-7G PG-7S 7 450 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-9G PG-9S 8 300 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-11G PG-11S 10 200 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-13,5G PG-1,5S 12 175 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-16G PG-16S 14 125 PCS

POLYAMID
GLANDS

All dimensions are in mm www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-21G PG-21S 18 75 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-29G PG-29S 25 40 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-36G PG-36S 32 20 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-42G PG-42S 38 15 PCS

Gray Code Black Code
 Mounting
Diameter

(mm)
 Quantity in

Box Price

PG-48G PG-48S 60 10 PCS

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

POLYAMID
GLANDS



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD10PG7 G AD10PG7 S 6,5 x 10 150 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD13-PG9 G AD13-PG9 S 10 x 13 100 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD15,58-PG11 G AD15,58-PG11 S 12 x 15,8 70 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD18,5-PG13,5 G AD18,5-PG13,5 S 14,2 x 18,4 50 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD21,2-PG16 G AD21,2-PG16 S 16,5 x 21,2 40 PCS

INTERLACED SPIRAL  
GLANDS

All dimensions are in mm www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD28,5-PG21 G AD28,5-PG21 S 23,5 x 28,4 20 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD34,5-PG29 G AD34,5-PG29 S 29 x 34,5 15 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD42,5-PG36 G AD42,5-PG36 S 36 x 42,5 12 PCS

Gray Code Black Code Spiral Size
(mm)

 Quantity in
Box Price

AD54,5-PG48 G AD54,5-PG48 S 48 x 54,5 8 PCS

www.akiskalip.com

Avaliable colors

All dimensions are in mm

INTERLACED SPIRAL  
GLANDS
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Art. No Product Box Quantity Raw Price

1824-S A4 Project
Pocket 25 PCS Abs ₺ 86,00

Art. No Product Box Quantity Raw Price

1824-L A5 Project
Pocket 25 PCS Abs ₺ 72,00

“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”
PROJECT POCKET

www.akiskalip.comAll dimensions are in mm

Avaliable colors



CONTACT US :

(0212) 671 39 79 

www.akiskalip.com

info@akiskalip.com

Eski Turgut Özal Cad. Altıntaç İş Merkezi
D.Blok No: 406 - 403 Başakşehir / İSTANBUL

+90 530 260 20 01



“ Ü r e t i m d e  K a l i t e ,  K a l ı p t a  U z m a n l ı k ”


